
Ženske posamezno 2013/14 

LESTVICA: 14.9.12.10.16.11.14.12.18.1.8.2. 8.3. 5.4.17.5. T z o povpr

1 MUJKIČ Maja 12 12 0 8 10 42 2 4 10,5

2 MLEJNIK Vanja 0 10 0 12 12 34 2 3 11,3

3 MESARIČ Anja 0 0 8 7 9 24 3 8,0

4 ŠLEGEL Simona 7 0 5 3 6 21 4 5,3

5 ŽUBRINIČ Maja 8 0 6 5 0 19 3 6,3

6 HALAS Helena 0 0 12 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

7 VIDIČ Dunja 0 0 0 3 8 11 2 5,5

8 BOSLIČ Jerneja 10 0 0 0 0 10 1 10,0

9 MIKULIČ Anita 0 0 10 0 0 10 1 10,0

10 MEGLIČ Eva 0 0 0 10 0 10 1 10,0

11 ROSANDIČ Ana 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

12 OMERZU Tina 0 0 9 0 0 9 1 9,0

13 LIPUŠČEK Nina 0 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

14 ZORC Karmen 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

15 MARKOVIČ Marija 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

16 MEZGA Kim 0 0 6 0 0 6 1 6,0

17 OMAN Mojca 0 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

18 MIHALIČEK Linda 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 5,0

19 GOLOB Anja 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

20 VIANELLO Iva 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 3,0

33,0

Ženske dvojice 2013/14 

LESTVICA: 14.9.12.10.16.11.14.12.18.1.8.2. 8.3. 5.4.17.5. T z o povpr

1 AVSENIK Irena 10 12 0 12 9 43 2 4 10,8

2 MLEJNIK Vanja 12 10 0 10 10 42 1 4 10,5

3 MESARIČ Anja 8 0 12 9 8 37 1 4 9,3

4 MUJKIČ Maja 10 10 0 10 7 37 4 9,3

5 MIKULIČ Anita 0 12 0 12 9 33 2 3 11,0

6 SKENDER Mateja 0 9 10 7 6 32 4 8,0

7 KRTIČ Josipa 12 0 0 0 10 22 1 2 11,0

8 RUS Jasmina 0 0 9 7 0 16 2 8,0

9 BABIČ Darja 8 0 0 0 6 14 2 7,0

10 MEZGA Kim 0 0 12 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

11 JERALIČ Nina 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 1 12,0

12 MIKLAVČIČ Zala 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 1 12,0

13 PRELOVŠEK Janja 0 0 10 0 0 10 1 10,0

14 PIRNER Jelena 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

15 ŠTEFOK Nataša 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

16 PLEŠEC Maja 0 9 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

17 KOŠNJEK Vesna 0 0 9 0 0 9 1 9,0

18 MEGLIČ Eva 0 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

19 AHLIN Tanja 0 0 0 8 0 8 1 8,0

20 KRUŠIČ Staša 0 0 0 8 0 8 1 8,0

21 REMEC Mateja 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

22 PAVLOVIČ Nuša 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

23 SUŠIN Barbara 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

24 ŽUGELJ Nataša 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

25 BERNETIČ Teja 0 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

26 MEDVED Urška 0 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

27 GOLOB Anja 0 0 0 5 0 5 1 5,0

28 VIDIČ Dunja 0 0 0 5 0 5 1 5,0

29 CAPLJAK Julija 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

30 MARKOVIČ Marija 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

50,0



Mešani pari - moški 2013/14 

LESTVICA: 14.9.12.10.16.11.14.12.18.1.8.2. 8.3. 5.4.17.5. T z o povpr

1 ALBRECHT Tine 12 12 0 7 9 40 2 4 10,0

2 NOVAK Gregor 9 9 0 8 8 34 4 8,5

3 PACEK Nejc 7 8 0 10 7 32 4 8,0

4 BAJŽELJ Mitja 10 10 0 0 10 30 3 10,0

5 KORENČIČ Klemen 8 0 0 9 12 29 1 3 9,7

6 ŽUŽEK Gregor 0 7 9 1 5 22 4 5,5

7 KIRN Jure 0 0 12 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

8 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Jaka 0 0 0 12 0 12 1 1 12,0

9 KROŠELJ Matic 6 0 0 0 6 12 2 6,0

10 HUDE Andrej 0 0 10 1 0 11 2 5,5

11 LONČARIČ Filip 5 0 0 2 4 11 3 3,7

12 LOVRIČ Antonio 5 0 0 5 0 10 2 5,0

13 STJELJA Luka 5 0 0 0 5 10 2 5,0

14 SLANC Boris 6 0 0 3 0 9 2 4,5

15 KRISTAN Maj 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 8,0

16 KREFT Robert 0 0 0 5 3 8 2 4,0

17 PAPA Javor 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

18 SKENDER Marijan 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

19 HOTKO Ivan 0 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

20 VURDELJA Miroslav 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

21 HARTMAN Robi 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,0

22 PSALTIROV Miki 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 3,0

23 VIHTELIČ Miran 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

24 SREBERNJAK Dejan 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

25 DOBNIKAR Tomaž 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

26 VENE Andraž 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

27 ZAVRŠNIK Gregor 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

28 MUSTAR Rok 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,0

52,0

Mešani pari - ženske 2013/14 

LESTVICA: 14.9.12.10.16.11.14.12.18.1.8.2. 8.3. 5.4.17.5. T z o povpr

1 MLEJNIK Vanja 12 12 0 7 9 40 2 4 10,0

2 MUJKIČ Maja 8 8 0 12 12 40 2 4 10,0

3 AVSENIK Irena 9 9 0 8 8 34 4 8,5

4 PLEŠEC Maja 10 10 0 0 10 30 3 10,0

5 SKENDER Mateja 0 7 9 1 5 22 4 5,5

6 REMEC Mateja 0 0 0 10 7 17 2 8,5

7 KRTIČ Josipa 7 0 0 0 6 13 2 6,5

8 SAJE Kama 0 0 12 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

9 MARKOVIČ Marija 6 0 0 2 4 12 3 4,0

10 RUS Jasmina 0 0 10 1 0 11 2 5,5

11 PIRNER Jelena 5 0 0 5 0 10 2 5,0

12 PAVLOVIČ Nuša 5 0 0 0 5 10 2 5,0

13 KUMELJ Ana Pia 0 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

14 MEZGA Kim 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 8,0

15 ŠTEFOK Nataša 5 0 0 3 0 8 2 4,0

16 VIDIČ Dunja 0 0 0 5 3 8 2 4,0

17 MESARIČ Anja 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

18 ROSANDIČ Ana 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

19 SUŠIN Barbara 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

20 MEGLIČ Eva 0 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

21 KOVAČIČ Nina 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

22 HARTMAN Ana 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,0

23 AHLIN Tanja 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 3,0

24 GOLOB Anja 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

25 MIKLAVČIČ Zala 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

26 KRUŠIČ Staša 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0



27 MEDVED Urška 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

28 BERNETIČ Teja 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

29 BABIČ Darja 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,0

52,0

Moške dvojice 2013/14 

LESTVICA: 14.9.12.10.16.11.14.12.18.1.8.2. 8.3. 5.4.17.5. T z o povpr

1 KORENČIČ Klemen 12 12 10 10 12 56 2 5 11,2

2 ALBRECHT Tine 12 12 10 10 12 56 2 5 11,2

3 KRKAČ Matjaž 8 10 8 4 9 39 5 7,8

4 CUNDER Urban 8 10 8 4 9 39 5 7,8

5 PACEK Nejc 10 9 0 7 8 34 4 8,5

6 NOVAK Gregor 10 9 0 7 0 26 3 8,7

7 BAJŽELJ Mitja 0 7 0 9 10 26 3 8,7

8 ŠUŠTARŠIČ Jaka 0 0 12 12 0 24 2 2 12,0

9 ZUPANČIČ Gašper 0 0 12 12 0 24 2 2 12,0

10 PSALTIROV Miki 6 8 2 3 4 23 5 4,6

11 KIRN Jure 7 0 6 4 5 22 4 5,5

12 ŽUŽEK Gregor 0 8 2 3 4 17 4 4,3

13 KALIMAN Matic 5 0 6 4 0 15 3 5,0

14 JURCA Gal 7 0 7 0 0 14 2 7,0

15 STJELJA Luka 6 0 0 0 7 13 2 6,5

16 KROŠELJ Matic 6 0 0 0 7 13 2 6,5

17 HOTKO Ivan 0 0 0 8 4 12 2 6,0

18 ZALETEL Jurij 0 0 0 5 6 11 2 5,5

19 JERČINOVIČ Rok 0 0 10 0 0 10 1 10,0

20 ZALAR Tilen 0 0 10 0 0 10 1 10,0

21 VALANČIČ Grega 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,0

22 SLANC Boris 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

23 LOVRIČ Antonio 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

24 STANIČ Jure 0 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

25 TOMAZIN Igor 0 0 4 0 5 9 2 4,5

26 BREGAR Uroš 0 0 4 0 5 9 2 4,5

27 ZAKOTNIK Blaž 0 0 0 8 0 8 1 8,0

28 DOBNIKAR Tomaž 6 0 0 2 0 8 2 4,0

29 HUDE Andrej 0 0 5 3 0 8 2 4,0

30 VIDOVIČ Uroš 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

31 KARL Dario 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

32 SKENDER Marijan 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

33 GRUDENIČ Igor 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

34 MAHEČIČ Mario 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

35 DUSPARA Dalibor 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

36 MILETIČ Goran 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

37 SKUBIC Peter 0 7 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

38 MLINAR Juš 0 0 7 0 0 7 1 7,0

39 BARŠIČ Josip 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

40 MARIČ Mario 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

41 LONČARIČ Filip 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

42 PAPA Javor 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

43 BEK Endi 0 6 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

44 KIRN Jure 0 6 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

45 REPŠE Igor 0 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

46 PEŠKIR Gregor 0 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

47 MAROLT Miha 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

48 BARTOL Robert 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 5,0

49 VOVKO Sebastjan 0 0 5 0 0 5 1 5,0

50 VTIČ Janez 0 0 0 5 0 5 1 5,0

51 SREBERNJAK Dejan 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

52 TURK Aljaž 0 0 1 3 0 4 1 4,0

53 HOTKO Toni 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,0

54 HOMAR Iztok 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 3,0

55 RAZPUTNIK Peter 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 3,0

56 BALON Gregor 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

57 BOŽIČ Janez 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

58 UMEK Boštjan 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

59 PRAZNIK Adrian 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1,0

60 JAVORNIK Uroš 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1,0

61 JAMNIK Peter 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

62 JAMNIK Ivan 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0



63 TURK Zvone 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1,0

64 RADAKOVIČ Uroš 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

65 PIRNAVER Gregor 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

66 ZAVRŠNIK Gregor 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

67 VENE Andraž 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1,0

115

60 5 302,0


